  STANDARD FEATURES   ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• Modern design orientated recessed mounted LED non-maintained/maintained
(NM/M) emergency lighting especially designed for cinema / theatre applications
• Perfect light distribution especially designed for a corridor apllications (all
versions “-A” - escape route illumination to EN1838) or open area
antipanic (all versions “-B”)
• AUTOTEST function is deactivated to avoid testing (LED ON) during the movie or

HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-V 230V AC/DC Black / čierna 150 lm 182-B-334-00-00-03HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
H
Y1 Y2
NO-AUTOTEST EMERGENCY LIGHTING
 LEDLUX-SPOT2-V CINEMA
Weight
 NO-AUTOTEST  NM/M
Type
0,6 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-V.1h NO-AT Black /čierna 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-328-04-00-03HighPower LED
0,6 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-V.1h NO-AT Black /čierna 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-329-04-00-03HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-V.3h NO-AT Black /čierna 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-331-04-00-03HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-V.3h NO-AT Black /čierna 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-332-04-00-03HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
Look up pages No. 210-217 for 1lx Spacing tables
Pozri str.210-217 pre rozmiestnenie svietidiel na dosiahnutie 1lx
2,75

HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-P/230V AC/DC Black / čierna 150 lm 182-B-238-00-00-03HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
H
Y1 Y2
NO-AUTOTEST EMERGENCY LIGHTING FOR SURFACE MOUNTING
 LEDLUX-SPOT2-P CINEMA
Weight
 NO-AUTOTEST  NM/M
Type
0,6 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-P.1h NO-AT Black /čierna 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-233-04-00-03HighPower LED
0,6 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-P.1h NO-AT Black /čierna 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-234-04-00-03HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-P.3h NO-AT Black /čierna 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-235-04-00-03HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-P.3h NO-AT Black /čierna 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-236-04-00-03HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
Look up pages No. 210-217 for 1lx Spacing tables
Pozri str.210-217 pre rozmiestnenie svietidiel na dosiahnutie 1lx
2,75